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| OPEN OPS - UP CLUB CORNELLA

Calendario: Tercera Mixta / FASE DE GRUPOS

Fecha/lugar

18/10/2419:00
PISTA3

18/10/2419:00
PISTA 4

18/10/24 19:50
PISTA 4

18/10/24 19:50
PISTA3

18/10/24 20:40
PISTA 4

18/10/24 20:40
PISTA3

19/10/24 12:00
PISTA 4

19/10/24 12:00
PISTA3

19/10/24 12:50
PISTA3

19/10/24 12:50
PISTA 4

19/10/2413:40
PISTA 4

19/10/2413:40
PISTA3

19/10/24 19:30
PISTAS

19/10/2419:30
PISTA 8

19/10/24 20:20
PISTAS

19/10/24 20:20
PISTA 8

19/10/24 21:10
PISTAS

19/10/24 21:10
PISTA 8

Local

David Navea
Ainhoa Navea Moreno

Julio Jimenez Corral
Alicia Merchan Cornejo

Michael Navas Alba
Monica Llivina

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Julio Jimenez Corral
Alicia Merchan Cornejo

Michael Navas Alba
Monica Llivina

Olga Mykhailova
Sergio Yakub

Sergi Caballero
Nuria Casteras

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Eduard Garcia Devesa
Montse Mesegué Serra

Olga Mykhailova
Sergio Yakub

Eduard Garcia Devesa
Montse Mesegué Serra

Ivan Crespo
Veroénica Delgado

Jordi Bassas Boix
Sara Manzanares

Maria Salaverria
Marius Alcala

Mariona Leyes
Juan José Jiménez

lvan Crespo
Verdnica Delgado

Maria Salaverria
Marius Alcala

1/1

Resultado

9-8

9-3

4-9

39

9-3

8-9

6-9

9-4

9-4

9-6

9-6

4-9

9-6

6-9

9-0

7-9

6-9

Visitante
Michael Navas Alba
Monica Llivina

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Julio Jimenez Corral
Alicia Merchan Cornejo

David Navea
Ainhoa Navea Moreno

David Navea
Ainhoa Navea Moreno

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Eduard Garcia Devesa
Montse Mesegué Serra

Sergi Caballero
Nuria Casteras

Olga Mykhailova
Sergio Yakub

Sergi Caballero
Nuria Casteras

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Mariona Leyes
Juan José Jiménez

Maria Salaverria
Marius Alcala

Ivan Crespo
Veroénica Delgado

Jordi Bassas Boix
Sara Manzanares

Jordi Bassas Boix
Sara Manzanares

Mariona Leyes
Juan José Jiménez
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